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THE GROUNDS OF
ORANGE COUNTY

SPORTSMEN’S ASSOCIATION

BOAT STORAGE
NO PARKING

NO PARKING
PRIVATE RESIDENCEBOAT STORAGE

NO PARKING

SWIM AREA
No Lifeguard

Swim At Your Own Risk
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Restrooms

Family Restroom

Picnic area

Parking

Dog Walk

Gas station

Fishing

First aid

Swimming

Motorcycle Parking

Boat launch

Canoe access

Drinking water

Sun Deck

Stove / Refrigerator

Pool Table

Ping Pong Table

Swim Area

Microwave

Member Services Bell

Swings

Volleyball Court

Water Hose/ Air Pump

Children's Play Area

Fishing Dock

Ice Machine

MEMBER AMENITIES MAP KEYOCSA LOCATIONS

BLAINE HALL

LAKE SHEEN HALL

FRONT PORCH

PAVILION #1

PAVILION #2

PAVILION #3

P1

P2

P3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

11

10

12

13

PAVILION

1

PAVILION

2

PAVILION

3

BOARD ROOM


